Expenditure over £100

Transaction

Date of Payee

17/04/2021 JMC Olds

05/05/2021 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance
Ltd

05/05/2021 Cherwell District Council

05/05/2021 2507 (Bicester) Squadron ATC

05/05/2021 Launton Community Café

17/05/2021 JMC Olds

17/06/2021 JMC Olds

17/07/2021 JMC Olds

03/08/2021 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance
Ltd

03/08/2021 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance
Ltd

03/08/2021 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance
Ltd

03/08/2021 Zurich Insurance

17/08/2021 JMC Olds

15/09/2021 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance
Ltd

15/09/2021 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance
Ltd

15/09/2021 Oxfordshire Association of Local

15/09/2021 JMC Olds

17/09/2021 JMC Olds

17/10/2021 JMC Olds

17/11/2021 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance

17/11/2021 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance

17/11/2021 JMC Olds

17/11/2021 Cherwell District Council
17/12/2021 JMC Olds

17/01/2022 IJMC Olds

19/01/2022 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance

19/01/2022 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance

19/01/2022 | Black
17/02/2022 JMC Olds
16/03/2022 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance

16/03/2022 Countrywide Grounds Maintenance

16/03/2022 Oxfordshire Association of Local
Councils

16/03/2022 Oxfordshire Association of Local
Councils

17/03/2022 JMC Olds

23/03/2022 Enrych Oxfordshire

23/03/2022 St Laurence's Church, Bicester

23/03/2022 JMC Olds

Caversfield Parish Council

Category

Clerk's salary
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Dog bin emptying
COMF Grant
COMF Grant
Clerk's salary
Clerk's salary
Clerk's salary
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Insurance

Clerk's salary
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Training

Training

Clerk's salary
Clerk's salary
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Clerk's salary
Dog bin emptying
Clerk's salary
Clerk's salary
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Grass cutting
Clerk's salary
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Verge cutting and
weed spraying
Training

Subscriptions

Clerk's salary

S137 Grants

S137 Grants
Working from home

Gross
Payment
£166.20
£109.99

£240.56
£1,000.00
£2,102.00
£166.20
£166.20
£166.20
£109.07

£109.99
£109.99

£324.05
£166.20
£109.99

£109.99

£120.00
£150.00
£166.20
£166.20
£109.99

£109.99

£166.20
£481.14
£166.20
£166.20
£109.99

£109.99
£240.00
£166.20
£109.99
£109.99
£132.00
£334.21
£166.20
£150.00

£150.00
£312.00

Net
Payment
£166.20
£91.66

£200.47
£1,000.00
£2,102.00
£166.20
£166.20
£166.20
£90.74

£91.66
£91.66

£324.05
£166.20
£91.66

£91.66

£100.00
£150.00
£166.20
£166.20

£91.66

£91.66

£166.20
£400.95
£166.20
£166.20

£91.66

£91.66
£240.00
£166.20
£91.66
£91.66
£110.00
£278.51
£166.20
£150.00

£150.00
£312.00

2021/ 22

VAT paid

£18.33

£40.09

£18.33
£18.33

£18.33

£18.33
£18.33

£20.00

£18.33

£18.33

£80.19

£18.33

£18.33

£18.33
£18.33
£22.00

£55.70



