Date of Transaction	Payee	Category	Gross Payment	Net Payment	VAT paid
17/04/2021	JMC Olds	Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance Ltd	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
05/05/2021	Cherwell District Council	Dog bin emptying	£240.56	£200.47	£40.09
05/05/2021	2507 (Bicester) Squadron ATC	COMF Grant	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	
	Launton Community Café	COMF Grant	£2,102.00	£2,102.00	
17/05/2021	JMC Olds	Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
17/06/2021	JMC Olds	Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
17/07/2021	JMC Olds	Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
03/08/2021	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance Ltd	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.07	£90.74	£18.33
03/08/2021	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance Ltd	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
03/08/2021	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance Ltd	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
03/08/2021	Zurich Insurance	Insurance	£324.05	£324.05	
17/08/2021		Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
15/09/2021	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance Ltd	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
15/09/2021	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance Ltd	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
15/09/2021	Oxfordshire Association of Local	Training	£120.00	£100.00	£20.00
15/09/2021		Training	£150.00	£150.00	~_0.00
17/09/2021		Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
17/10/2021		Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
17/11/2021	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
17/11/2021	JMC Olds	Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
	Cherwell District Council	Dog bin emptying	£481.14	£400.95	£80.19
17/12/2021		Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	2001.0
17/01/2022		Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
19/01/2022	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
19/01/2022	I Black	Grass cutting	£240.00	£240.00	
17/02/2022		Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
16/03/2022	Countrywide Grounds Maintenance	Verge cutting and weed spraying	£109.99	£91.66	£18.33
16/03/2022	Oxfordshire Association of Local Councils	Training	£132.00	£110.00	£22.00
16/03/2022	Oxfordshire Association of Local Councils	Subscriptions	£334.21	£278.51	£55.70
17/03/2022		Clerk's salary	£166.20	£166.20	
	Enrych Oxfordshire	S137 Grants	£150.00	£150.00	
	St Laurence's Church, Bicester	S137 Grants	£150.00	£150.00	
23/03/2022		Working from home	£312.00	£312.00	